
Quote #

EMAIL: Quincy
DJ Kelly

Phone: 803-943-5232
Fax: 803-943-5434

Service Performed for: Phone Number: Fax Number: Date:

Address: SO# Technician:

Requested By: Date of Service: Customer PO #: Terms:

Qty Cost Total
17,500.00$         

2,500.00$            
85,000.00$         

2,500.00$            
17,500.00$         

1,750.00$            

*****Please remit payment to: Sub-Total: 126,750.00$       

MSC 7617 Shop materials @ 1.5% 1,901.25$            

Company Two LLC SC Sales Tax @ 8%

PO Box 415000 Estimated Freight:

Nashville, TN  37241-7617 Total: 128,651.25$     

Net 30 days

 labor Disassemble complete Drive Train
New Install new Transmission

Notes:
Labor

1045-23Q

3/28/2023

stationinc@aol.com

Don "DJ" Kelly Jr.

djknowsitall@aol.com

Augusta Regional Airport Fire Dept

1535 Hangar Road
Augusta, GA  30906

Chief Beal

This is a worst case estimate !!!
Service FAA ARFF Testing 

Labor Reassemble Drive Train
Labor Reinstall Transmission/Drive Train

Removal of Drive Train
Description

Quote is valid for 30 days.

This quote is based on initial examination of vehicle and repairs.  

Should the cost of the actual repairs exceed the estimate by more than 10% the customer will be notified prior to completion of work.
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