

Augusta Regional Airport Fire Dept 1535 Hangar Road Augusta, GA 30906 Quote # 1045-23Q

EMAIL: <u>stationinc@aol.com</u> Quincy <u>djknowsitall@aol.com</u> DJ Kelly

Phone: 803-943-5232 Fax: 803-943-5434

Service Performed for:		Phone Number:	Fax Number:	Date:		
	•					3/28/2023
<u>Address:</u>			<u>SO#</u>	Technician:		
				Don "DJ" Kell	y Jr.	
<u>Requested By:</u> Chief Beal		<u>Date of Service:</u>	Customer PO #:	Terms:		
				Net 30 days		
Qty	Notes:	De	Description			Total
	Labor	Remova	Removal of Drive Train		\$	17,500.00
	labor	Disassemble	Disassemble complete Drive Train		\$	2,500.00
	New	Install ne	Install new Transmission		\$	85,000.00
	Labor	Reassen	Reassemble Drive Train		\$	2,500.00
	Labor	Reinstall Tran	Reinstall Transmission/Drive Train		\$	17,500.00
	Service	FAA A	FAA ARFF Testing		\$	1,750.00
		This is a wor	This is a worst case estimate !!!			
*****Please remit payment to:			Sub-Total:	Sub-Total:		126,750.00
MS	SC 7617		Shop materials @ 1	Shop materials @ 1.5%		1,901.25
C T I.I.C			CC C-1 T @ 00/	CC C 1 TF @ 00/		

Company Two LLC PO Box 415000

Nashville, TN 37241-7617